JANUARY 2008
VESCONITE HILUBE BUSHING (HS Code : 3917.29.50)
1000 mm (39.4") lengths
Code OD mm ID mm OD x ID inch kg/metre
HB020X010-1000 20 10 0.79 x 0.39 0.373
HB025X015-1000 25 15 1.00 x 0.59 0.500
HB030X020-1000 30 20 1.18 x 0.79 0.687
HB035X025-1000 35 25 1.57 x 0.98 0.722
HB040X020-1000 40 20 1.57 x 0.79 1.49
HB040X025-1000 40 25 1.57 x 0.98 1.20
HB040X030-1000 40 30 1.57 x 1.18 1.02
HB045X025-1000 45 25 1.77 x 0.98 1.67
HB045X035-1000 45 35 1.77 x 1.38 1.09
HB050X020-1000 50 20 1.97 x 0.79 2.63
HB050X025-1000 50 25 1.97 x 0.98 2.40
HB050X030-1000 50 30 1.97 x 1.18 2.20
HB050X035-1000 50 35 1.97 x 1.38 2.29
HB050X040-1000 50 40 1.97 x 1.57 1.56
HB055X035-1000 55 35 2.16 x 1.38 2.24
HB055X040-1000 55 40 2.16 x 1.57 1.94
HB060X035-1000 60 35 2.36 x 1.38 3.20
HB060X040-1000 60 40 2.36 x 1.57 2.62
HB060X045-1000 60 45 2.36 x 1.77 2.19
HB060X050-1000 60 50 2.36 x1.97 1.90
HB065X025-1000 65 25 2.56 x 0.98 4.24
HB065X035-1000 65 35 2.56 x 1.38 3.67
HB065X050-1000 65 50 2.56 x 1.97 2.58
HB070X025-1000 70 25 2.76 x 0.98 5.15
HB070X035-1000 70 35 2.76 x 1.38 4.56
HB070X050-1000 70 50 2.76 x 1.97 3.42
HB075X050-1000 75 50 2.95 x 1.97 4.15
HB075X060-1000 75 60 2.95 x 2.36 2.89
HB080X035-1000 80 35 3.15 x 1.38 6.33
HB080X050-1000 80 50 3.15 x 1.97 5.30
HB080X060-1000 80 60 3.15 x 2.36 3.79
HB090X035-1000 90 35 3.54 x 1.38 8.25
HB090X050-1000 90 50 3.54 x 1.97 7.20
HB090X070-1000 90 70 3.54 x 2.76 4.31
HB090X080-1000 90 80 3.54 x 3.15 2.85
HB100X035-1000 100 35 3.94 x 1.38 10.4
HB100X060-1000 100 60 3.94 x 2.36 8.00
HB100X075-1000 100 75 3.94 x 2.95 5.76
HB110X070-1000 110 70 4.33 x 2.76 8.95
HB110X090-1000 110 90 4.33 x 3.54 5.74
HB110X100-1000 110 100 4.33 x 3.94 3.25
HB120X060-1000 120 60 4.72 x 2.36 13.0
HB120X075-1000 120 75 4.72 x 2.95 10.8
HB120X090-1000 120 90 4.72 x 3.54 8.35
HB120X100-1000 120 100 4.72 x 3.94 6.48
JANUARY 2008 Texas
VESCONITE HILUBE BUSHING (HS Code : 3917.29.50)
Code OD mm ID mm OD x ID inch kg/metre
HB130X070-1000 130 70 5.12 x 2.95 15.3
HB130X085-1000 130 85 5.12 x 3.35 13.1
HB130X100-1000 130 100 5.12 x 3.94 10.5
HB140X100-1000 140 100 5.50 x 3.90 13.0
HB155X075-1000 155 75 6.10 x 2.95 21.5
HB155X100-1000 155 100 6.10 x 3.90 17.7
HB155X125-1000 155 125 6.10 x 4.90 12.1
HB160X140-1000 160 140 6.30 x 5.50 9.55
HB170X125-1000 170 125 6.70 x 3.90 18.1
HB180X100-1000 180 100 7.10 x 3.90 27.9
HB180X140-1000 180 140 7.10 x 5.50 15.6
HB180X160-1000 180 160 7.10 x 6.30 9.20
HB205X150-1000 205 150 8.10 x 5.90 26.0
HB205X170-1000 205 170 8.10 x 6.70 16.4
HB220X190-1000 220 190 8.66 x 7.50 17.9
HB225X170-1000 225 170 8.90 x 6.70 27.9
HB225X190-1000 225 190 8.90 x 7.50 21.1
1000 mm (39.4") lengths supplied as standard lengths
Longer and shorter lengths subject to cutting charges
VESCONITE HILUBE XL BUSHING (Extra Large)  HS Code :
(Note that
these are
Code OD mm ID mm OD x ID  inch kg/metre
HC250X190-1000 250 190 9.7 x 7.5 33
HC250X215-1000 250 215 9.8 x 8.5 21
HC260X170-1000 260 170 10.22 x 6.7 48
HC260X215-1000 260 215 10.22 x 8.5 27
HC260X225-1000 260 225 10.22 x 8.9 22
HC275X215-1000 275 215 10.8 x 8.5 36
HC300X200-1000 300 200 11.8 x 7.9 60
HC300X250-1000 300 250 11.8 x 9.8 35
HC300X275-1000 300 275 11.8 x 10.8 20
HC325X275-1000 325 275 12.8 x 10.8 38
HC350X250-1000 350 250 13.8 x 9.8 71
HC350X300-1000 350 300 13.8 x 11.8 40
HC420X350-1000 420 350 16.5 x 13.8 66
HC420X375-1000 F   420 375 16.5 x 14.8 45
HC460X350-1000 460 350 18 x 13.8 104
HC460X400-1000 460 400 18 x 15.7 67
HC480X375-1000 F   480 375 18.9 x 14.8 106
HC525X425-1000 525 425 20.7 x 16.7 118
Cutting charge for lengths as required < 250 mm (9.84") long
F : Size discontinued, available until stocks exhausted